L i}

In accordance with i
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_I "
the Insolvency {England -

Bl B e’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

MIARIR

25!01!2018 #318
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number WW’?W’FE’?E

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full 1 The Sweet Olive (Aston Tirrold) Limited

bhold black capitals.

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ’ Louise
Surname ’ Carrington
E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber| Second Floor
Street ’ Poynt South
|
Post town | Upper Parliament Street
County/Region f Nottingham
o (61 [ [sILIF
Country ‘
u Liquidator's name @
ulfoeramel) ® e o v s o
Surname ’ another liquidator.
Liquidator's address
Building name/numberl @ Cther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liguidator.
Post town G
County/Region ‘
e | [ [ [T
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Mlfe o 1270pifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

G/ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date /)

Liguidator’s signature

Signature date

2fa ofn PBolils

04117 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information n Important information
You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query public record.

on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contacl ngme

Louise Carrington @ Where to send

Bridgewood Financial Solutions Ltdou may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:

Company name

Address

Second Floor The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

r Poynt South Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

Post town

Upper Parliament Street

o Nottingham
,W'W’EITﬁW,TF(_ ﬂ Further information

Country

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

IDx

Wt 0115 871 2940

Checklist This form is available in an
We may return forms completed incorrectly or alternative format. Please visit the
with infermation missing. forms page on the website at

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents,

(1 You have signed the form,

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House. 04717 Version 1.0



Rule 4.34-CvL Farm 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The Sweet Olive (Aston Tirrold) Limited

on the 18/01/2018 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name (ODCEEIE  VACK . SoA0- KRS
signed NN

Dated IR . Ol AT -




The Sweet Olive (Aston Tirrold) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

tstimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property NI NIL
NiL NIL
Chargeholder (1} (52.500.00}
Deficiency o/d ' {52.500.00}

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings 48.990.00 5.187.00
Stock 7.478.00 NiL
Book Debts 3.171.00 NIL
Cash at Bank and in hand 3.075¢0 NIL
Goodwil 75,000.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors 5. 187.00

Signature QP&L\ Q Date \% . (:)1 Q Ql K




The Sweet Olive (Aston Tirrold) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 January 2018

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 5.187.060
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
RPO - Wages & Holiday Pay 5244 35
. 5244 35
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (57.35)
Debls secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(67.35)
Estimated prescrived part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders {57.35)
Debts secured by fioating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges (57.35)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (57 35)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shonfall 1o floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 52,500.00
Trade & Expense Creditors 131,809.23
RPO - Wages & Notice 1,282.69
Directors 80,271.81
Banks/Institutions 789.23
HMRC - PAYE & NIC 50000C
HMRC - VAT 11.237.28
282,980.04
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {283.047.39)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (283047 39)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 100.00
_ ) _100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (283147 39)

Signature (‘Q,“\JL«-\E Date j\ ._—Ol . ;Qﬁ‘i P&




80.vL §L0Z Amnuer 21

60 SLOE 1A 08 SdI

cIt 1 abey

_.\Q aineubis

JAYd SWOISND g enuaAay NH ZOHD

00 000'S 77| 863N 'auf] uodn sjjseoman 'uojuaqbuoT ‘Yed uciuag

8T 8T L4 avl G/ '1oodiaAr 19ans sawer 'J00|4 YIG ‘Jun Aauaajosul [euoiieN LYA swolsn) § anuanay W H 00HD
BY'95Z SA6 OLHYM ‘Uiesy spiemAeH '£69 X080 Od  pauwi Buiseat jualwsfieuen jessy ereuan z090
g000L 9dZ 2579 ‘Weyusye ) ‘eaas;) sdoysig ‘pH PRyl 3OS SEMN LUOPUNID) 1090
05 CLY 329 LIS 'PIRILHUS 'PY lBA MOLBYS LGT salddng auaiBAH swiag 0090
00'6Z Srg ZLX0 'uox() 'paipualy Iseq ‘auet i ‘aberon sfaqoy pio4 A2jse SIN 2040
00 006 AB9 158 '10Ishg @ang BUOIIA “asnoH paojBuluue)) aping) julQ g poo4 1040
00'005'L dfg 641 "AWwn|oD JuIeS 'suaany ueipu] 'peECY PUBLICOW "yled |BNSNPU| 100425 PIO pailW spoojesg ysi4 Buiki4 004D
00°000's St 064 INYNOS ‘A314S ‘PH IIeH YIEdSHUON € 37 dnoig (3 00390
007002 V1L LEXO ‘BINSI0X0 Joopiq 'asa|D sijeph) ‘asnoH SRIES iy sameq un)y JIN LoaD
BIGKOT HIL 6L 'PUOWYDIY ‘BNUBAY JBYEIIUAN T '9SNOHM JONERIUAA fedied 0oaon
0005 dNB LZgV ‘ueidileln) ‘'uasplaqy 'peoy ssowadibnp 052 UED Pemals SN S00D
00'6. DX6 21 X0 'aayspiopxQ Aaipiyd ik moig 'ebiene) sovid sieluey D ydasor Jy #0239
0052 MHP £L X0 'uox( 'uajlelq] ‘pecy uopbuidy L9 Jaer Auay ssIy £000
080z YG 228 'BHYSPIOYRIS Yuomiue| ‘aal(] Aeay ‘Wiod Aej@yY 00E penwn Buisean jespayied z02D
o¥'SLL 8L OLHJ 'simobuie)) "spsed (leybiesd 19|epA BlisED 102D
00282 d8Z L1XO 'UoxQ 00pIQ ‘PrOY BsouasEIq | LL $801A18S JuBludinb3 xiyisies) 0022
0062 T2 079 ‘enysag ‘Aais| 1se3 1eang IH HeH SHUM £ aumoug e JN 60490
00°0S AL LLXO 'uox() j0opi Hoosqhsqay i sajeg Aoes| s 8090
00z 1AL #1X0 "Bauspiop( ‘vopBuiqy ‘peoy uosueH 09 Jaunng sa7 I 4090
00'sZ XV LLXO 'WoX( J00pI(] Wansal) pIoXO vl sapmog euuoQ SIN 9040
02'9LL'6E 171 8NN ‘siueyuoN ybnologbuiiapy ‘peoy uBnosogBuilyyy Janoog 50890
00ZL 94E 1dS ‘BiusdweH JIA0PUY '8s0[D UOIKEY “juiodaseg auQ 3INg palILr BUIT uQ Yoog 082
D0O'BS XNE §X0 'UOX(Q ‘wey] ‘due Jouuyd o048 £080
06°098'L X19 /A4 'POOMIBB|4 'BNUSAY YiEd ‘AN IEQI00 4 UMO | POCM3D| 'PUBIS SpISHIEd se9 §3g zogo
ELLBEE X19 LA ‘POOMIBAY 4 'BNUBAY Yied 'qNID IEQI00 UMO | PoOMa3|4 'Puels SpIsYEd Ayonse3 38 1092
LB'6OY'6 N1S ¥1HY ‘Kingman ‘sue abpuqweH 'J min S90IAIBE UBUIT auIySHIsg 0049
O 'St ML OPIN 191594DUBY ‘UIESL UCIMBN ‘DUET MEI[SILIIG IR 034 'SJUN0IY JSWOISNYD 914 Andas g 8l [ OV ZovyD
vO'555° HXS 6£54 jo1SHg "UOANS doysig Y Loung ‘uned apisiiH pliaRQ NYPY LOVD
00'6.E TIE 1 Hd 'Uoisald ‘eienbg ASpouim FECE Kisnooay 1a8q XUy 00vD
3 8SIPPY JweN Aay

s10)Ipain Auedwon - g
PajlwET (P1oals) UGISY) DANO 133MG 3y |
P17 suoRnjog [eidueul4 poomeBpug



olibL GLOZ Alenuer 21

B0 5102 BATOS Sl

g0z afiey

Hé auneobig

veOLL'E dv9 ZAS '‘Angsmaiys elebsiod Aaqay ge pi dnoigy eipapy ¥ Bunayen pews ay) LS80
00'g6Z WEGLET ' $paeT] 'Baug yauly uiog aldwis | G Hun) M Julod Yoieag 0089
o5z ANE 0roy ‘anyswag 'weybuiyoa 'peaisduweLout] 'aply aiiw auIN 152 siaboy Yeres ) sy £0MD
00°0s GNZ LLXO 'uox(y '10opi "anueay juaig § SUIGAOY BLIZA0T SIN 2089
mm‘vvw,m ad4i0 mucwﬁim& .au:mﬁ:—,_bvm_ 104D
69282t 8§33A0TdWT #X ' 230 siuawieg Asuepunpay 00MD
00°GL dQ 0 £10D 'X8853 'udog 3| Aguy ‘aue] Aenp 'asnop| piojuiey plojuad sajeyd JnN 20dD
O0.000._V XN 22 _Emux.tm-:mwz_ .>m>> c?.—tm .mm:OI :?Ew U&:E_r_ :.Um-._U E:_F_m,.& 00dD
DY'8Bl MLE ¥irD3 ‘uopuon ‘aienbg 13ang maN § papwiry [eucnewsiu| sjge)y uadg 0002
£T68L X1 0Oy "anyswiag 'weybunops 1eaNgs peosg 5 LWeuBunom sueg 1sapIeN HOND
00'$02 HSS 2O ‘MoBSE|D ‘19ang WI0UIA IS D52 yueg 1SapnIeN £OND
00'00S'2S dMZ 29 'weybuiuulg 'y0zZol xog Od ‘Bunjueg ssauisng 1SapIeN 3ueg JSopAIEN ZOND
£6'tY8’lL dd 2 LA BIYs-550)y '$30UY "ABAA LOIBAY | P17 SPOO BABAA MBN LOND
or'gLLL drg 9A4 '8piA4-a-ucHnOy AR JaIUAI] SSNOH JalUadl |BLIGNELLIDIU] BIpatUNy LOWD
00965 r44 ¥1vg ‘pbpuamos . ‘Aepp Aunod 'alen Aunod SUONEDIAN BAISUIN 0OWD
00001 IO LLXO ‘BayspiopQ 10apid ‘anudAy poombulon § Bur jaweq N 0710
00'ss 1dt pLXO ‘uoxg ‘uopBuigy 'asoj) Uk | uaaT SIuUa( 1N 101D
00°000'%1 106 9N 'UOPUCT 'ABMPEOIQ YHWSISWWEN | suaq 007D
00001 X3z g1 ‘Asung AS|SO I1SOM 'BNUBAY 2j0DISET 06| Wessey| 9|oIN SIN ZOMD
0005 Nae 2ixo 'vox( 'abejueps Jeans Aingmen ¢ ‘el yBeueaey ejabuy sipy LOMD
SOCBL'2 dHZ p0O L 'uojubled 'py maInpoop ied ssauisng Aegqio] G Jun wiewxug Jaysybury 00MD
O0.0mﬁ_N oly —.XO ,U._wao _ﬁmow_ :QQENEtOZ 0Z E.._ sSaonag wu:mcw._:._mﬁ >._._mﬂ Vo_..U
00’6, DY TNE 'X9ssNg 1SET ‘9AOH ‘anuaAy spieuoa’ 6/ SaUol AES SIN cOrD
L9'LLZ'08 ONG PEXO PIOXO 'Uopieg 100] ‘asnoyuue Jouepy ifeseY-vosyaRr (g SSi zZoro
Y8zt FOG 2dS 18sio0 'AINgsayeyS yied SSautsng aqUIOdUIMA £7 abpuqpeis suosuyor Loro
66 188'CL 999 W1 D3 'UcpuoT 'uopBuiie 4 "SMBN BsSnouBUEYD | 071d MOl4 useQ isnr aoro
a0'00t PUBUBZIMS .OOmP pnea .>w>w> .N JUOLULLIESSY NP :_E._mr_U >mx>>wI Q___cn_ JA ~..OIU
0052 2714 OLXO BIUSRIOXO 'PI0jBuniEpn PRYSULSE 'PEOY MEISS|GUIA OF uewayaH epbuy sIN 90HD
00'Ge HHS €LX0O .COxO _,_togmcoq .Dmom spoomauld .wmmﬁou U._mht:ou 19UNH /Areq 1IN SOHD
00'L20'G S0 X0 'PIOpQ ‘pesiy ASUSO ‘S| Aued salaYys!y suewfeny POHD
K] SSAUPPY aweN Koy

sJojipels Auedwon - g
pajiwi (PIoAL] UOISY) BAIID 193MS AY |
P17 suonnjog jelsueurd poomabpug



90°v) BL0Z Aienuer £}

60'GL0Z J3A DS Sdl

g e obeyy

anmeubls

6E'VET'88T Buyieo sauug g
00004 959 LLNS '3INSIIM 'BujgD ‘uopewH ouey udipew)iy piepn Auoyiuy N EOMO
0005 INL ZNS BHUSHIM 'UOPUIMS ‘BNUIAY ST § siojep LLAT s Z0MD
0885’ T30 L3N 'pesysEIRY) 'BNnuBAy UY] ‘asnoy Aol AedplIopn LOMD
85'65E'C 134 epvs ‘uebipied 1S AW IS OF OO W UMNEM  0OMD
0o 00g dite voOr _m:_vmmvm .:OEEOU m_.::r_ow .vmo& mﬁcm_hc.:av_ HOajeliiop 10ND
00000’ r$e 80y 'Buipesy ‘pesisdweysy Aie( spjaid Aese) 'uled splal4 Aased pojiwIT BWes) SIENIA QOAD
£8EPZ Ire 6157 'speen 'u adloyuayng 'juiod aldwaj g wawasbeuep Haes Hn oonD
0o'se 300 893 ‘Huipeay "aj00poopy "peEoY BuLos ‘Suoljes HAsSWO | esi] SiN 101D
0005k Q19 6MN ‘uopuot ‘py esemebp3 £EE "DH somaN Jld wewabeve sUcHEIINUALODBIE] FTNL 001D
00ss SO ZLXO 'anyspiop() ‘obegiepn 'ais uoisbury 'sebenod plape | Aingsnes ane|n sin 508D
0005 HI'9 0258 'lesiatlog Yo 'joistig ‘pesysiucd ‘spisumod 51 lajelg esinoT SN P0SO
G0Z6eL'Z Odt D17 ‘UOpUCT 183311S ASIWED 'BIEIST [BLISNPU| ABAA JEPBD FL-0L UN pajw sbuipjon poojeag €080
DD 0SE'S 8S¥ FLXO UOXO) "UOWIW jied UOHIN 'SNUBAY WSSET] GEL §IIUNOY 1DUISIO BAUSPIONE YINOS 2050
3 SSIIPPY atueN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g
pajw {ploaa | UOISY) BAILD 19DMS B )
P37 suonnjos jeioueuld poomabpug



90:pL G102 Aenuer 2)

DLoZ 1A NS Sdl 10 L afig

J\é\@ ameubig

000 c00 0oL 0000} Bupjjgio) saug AeutpiQ v

000 000 0oL 00'00L Aiewpio ONB YPXO 'PIOX( "UOPEE 100 | '8SnOYUUE] JOUBK  1B)Sey-UOSyoel 3193 SSIN 00rH
SAJBYS  INjEA

dan ped dn pajjen 0 ‘ON leujwioy  adAy sselppy awey Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
PoHW (PIOMIL UDISY) BAHO 199MG By L



